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Name Position Location Contact Information 

Support Staff 

Dr. Denise Miranda  Director 
LAUSD Headquarters,  
29th Floor 

denise.miranda@lausd.net  

Erin Campbell 
Administrative 
Coordinator  

LAUSD Headquarters,  
29th Floor 

emc5498@lausd.net  

Local District Central 

Traci Williams Coordinator 
2328 St. James Place 
Los Angeles, CA  90007 

traci.williams@lausd.net 

Sandra Lopez  Specialist 
2328 St. James Place 
Los Angeles, CA  90007 

sel6736@lausd.net 

Local District East 

Elizabeth Guzman Coordinator 
2151 N. Soto Street,  
Los Angeles 90032 

exg9516@lausd.net 

Rudy Gomez Specialist 
2151 N. Soto Street,  
Los Angeles 90032 

rxg6404@lausd.net 

Local District South 

Kristal Green Coordinator 
Peary MS: 1415 W. Gardena 
Blvd., Gardena 90247  

kristal.green@lausd.net 

Maxine Salcido Specialist 
Peary MS: 1415 W. Gardena 
Blvd., Gardena 90247  

maxine.salcido@lausd.net  

Local District West 

Tamara Robinson  Coordinator 
11380 Graham Place,  
Los Angeles 90064 

tamara.robinson@lausd.net  

Rene Bell-Harbour  Specialist 
11380 Graham Place,  
Los Angeles 90064 

exg9516@lausd.net 

Local District Northeast 

Sylvia Corral Coordinator 
Pacoima Annex: 13395 E. Kagle 
Cnyn St., Pacoima 91331; Bldg. 84 

scorra2@lausd.net 

Dr. Jennifer Rios-Zambrano Specialist 
Pacoima Annex:  13395 E. Kagle 
Cnyn St., Pacoima 91331; Bldg. 84 

j.rios-zambrano@lausd.net  

Local District Northwest 

Nicole Mitchell Coordinator 
6621 Balboa Blvd., Lake Balboa  
91406 

nkm2268@lausd.net 

College Empowerment and Title I, Part A 

Zarmenee Helwani Specialist 
333 S. Beaudry Avenue,  
29th Floor, Los Angeles 90017 

zarmenee.helwani@lausd.net 

Title I, Part D 

Dr. Jeanique Wells  Specialist 
333 S. Beaudry Avenue,  
29th Floor, Los Angeles 90017 

Jeanique.wells@lausd.net 

Student Discipline and Expulsions 

Isabel Villalobos Coordinator 
121 N. Beaudry Avenue,  
Los Angeles 90012 

isabel.villalobos@lausd.net 

Flora Chen Specialist 
121 N. Beaudry Avenue,  
Los Angeles 90012 

flora.chen@lausd.net  

Homeless Education Office 

Angela Chandler Coordinator 
121 N. Beaudry Avenue,  
Los Angeles 90012 

angela.chandler@lausd.net 
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